WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Socket-head screw DIN 912
- �Conforms to ISO 4762 and DIN 912
- �Material: Stainless steel 302/304 - A2
- �Hexagonal socket
- Sold by the packet
.Uses.
- Suitable for harsh environments
DK
K
B
L
ØM
S
CHCss Stainless steel A2
stainless steel
CHC1.6-5/SS/B M1,6 0,35 5 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 - 13,49 F
CHC1.6-8/SS/B M1,6 0,35 8 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 4 13,20 F
CHC1.6-10/SS/B M1,6 0,35 10 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 4 16,42 F
CHC2-4/SS/B M2 0,40 4 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 - 13,56 F
CHC2-5/SS/B M2 0,40 5 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 18,20 F
CHC2-6/SS/B M2 0,40 6 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 19,80 F
CHC2-8/SS/B M2 0,40 8 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 22,49 F
CHC2-10/SS/B M2 0,40 10 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 18,92 F
CHC2-12/SS/B M2 0,40 12 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 21,95 F
CHC2-20/SS/B M2 0,40 20 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 29,63 F
CHC2.5-4/SS/B M2,5 0,45 4 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 15,35 F
CHC2.5-5/SS/B M2,5 0,45 5 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 14,81 F
CHC2.5-6/SS/B M2,5 0,45 6 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 15,70 F
CHC2.5-8/SS/B M2,5 0,45 8 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 16,23 F
CHC2.5-10/SS/B M2,5 0,45 10 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 16,95 F
CHC2.5-16/SS/B M2,5 0,45 16 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 22,84 F
CHC2.5-20/SS/B M2,5 0,45 20 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 26,41 F
CHC3-6/SS/B M3 0,50 6 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 23,56 F
CHC3-8/SS/B M3 0,50 8 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 22,49 F
CHC3-10/SS/B M3 0,50 10 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 26,41 F
CHC3-12/SS/B M3 0,50 12 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 25,70 F
CHC3-16/SS/B M3 0,50 16 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 30,34 F
CHC3-20/SS/B M3 0,50 20 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 37,12 F
CHC3-25/SS/B M3 0,50 25 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 44,26 F
CHC3-30/SS/B M3 0,50 30 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 - 52,83 F
CHC3-35/SS/B M3 0,50 35 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 500 - 28,91 F
CHC4-6/SS/B M4 0,70 6 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 15,52 F
CHC4-8/SS/B M4 0,70 8 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 21,23 F
CHC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 16,59 F
DISCOUNTS
No. packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Discounts List -20% On request
 Part number
Thread
ØM
Total
length L Pitch B DK K S
Qty per
packet
Price per
packetStock*
WEB
04/2020
CHCss
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Price per
packet
Thread
ØM Pitch
Total
length L B DK K S
Qty per
packet Stock*
CHC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 17,66 F
CHC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 20,34 F
CHC4-20/SS/B M4 0,70 20 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 25,84 F
CHC4-25/SS/B M4 0,70 25 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 24,99 F
CHC4-30/SS/B M4 0,70 30 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 35,51 F
CHC4-35/SS/B M4 0,70 35 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 34,98 F
CHC4-40/SS/B M4 0,70 40 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 41,58 F
CHC4-50/SS/B M4 0,70 50 20 7,0 4 3 200 4 21,49 F
CHC5-8/SS/B M5 0,80 8 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 26,94 F
CHC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 32,13 F
CHC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 25,16 F
CHC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 36,05 F
CHC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 38,01 F
CHC5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 34,98 F
CHC5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 40,15 F
CHC5-35/SS/B M5 0,80 35 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 55,69 F
CHC5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 53,36 F
CHC5-50/SS/B M5 0,80 50 22 8,5 5 4 200 4 28,34 F
CHC6-8/SS/B M6 1,00 8 - 10,0 6 5 500 - 50,33 F
CHC6-10/SS/B M6 1,00 10 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 33,01 F
CHC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 32,66 F
CHC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 39,62 F
CHC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 41,05 F
CHC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 48,55 F
CHC6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 50,69 F
CHC6-35/SS/B M6 1,00 35 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 67,64 F
CHC6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 75,68 F
CHC6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 79,96 F
CHC6-60/SS/B M6 1,00 60 24 10,0 6 5 500 - 92,60 F
CHC6-80/SS/B M6 1,00 80 24 10,0 6 5 100 4 34,70 F
CHC6-100/SS/B M6 1,00 100 24 10,0 6 5 100 4 45,33 F
CHC8-10/SS/B M8 1,25 10 - 13,0 8 6 200 - 47,62 F
CHC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 30,34 F
CHC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 35,12 F
CHC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 36,69 F
CHC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 42,19 F
CHC8-35/SS/B M8 1,25 35 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 43,76 F
CHC8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 59,83 F
CHC8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 71,75 F
CHC8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 82,68 F
CHC8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 28 13,0 8 6 200 - 102,53 F
CHC10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 30,01 F
CHC10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 35,34 F
CHC10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 36,15 F
CHC10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 43,44 F
CHC10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 32 16,0 10 8 100 - 47,90 F
DISCOUNTS
No. packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Discounts List -20% On request
Our other products
ZG2
Plastic spur gear,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
HG6-ECO
Eco range Spur gear,
Steel C45
LC
Friction clutch, 190 to
1800 Nm
T10_21N1F
T type timing pulley,
Economy range - T10
moulded plastic
(nylon)
H1
Crossed helical gear
crossed axis at 90°,
Steel 20NCD2
SMLS
Linear table, For small
lengths
SUPccss
Self-centering
clamping hub
stainless steel, With
lock nut
BLHT20
Right angled gearbox,
from 0.66 to 1.77 Nm
ACLBMC
Detector support for
aluminium profile,
Sensor holder
BOX-TOR-C
Box set of Nitrile O-
rings in nitrile, 3.00 x
1.50mm to 30.20 x
3.00
ACL-PR
Joining plate for
aluminium profile,
Right angled
connection
ACL-PL
Joining plate for
aluminium profile,
Joint plate - 86x86
mm
Complementary products
SHN
Hexagonal nut
DIN934, A2 Stainless
steel
NIN
Self-locking nut, A2
Stainless steel
SHW
Plain washer, A2
Stainless steel
CHC
Socket headed screw,
Steel class 12.19
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)